E2 Single Phase
Bardac
drive technology
VFD for Shaded Pole or Permanent
Split Capacitor Motors up to 1.5HP
THE NEW E2 SP
  Expandable
  Easy

		  Motor	 Overload, over temp, short circuit, ground fault
		  Trip memory	 Last 4 trips stored
MODEL NUMBERING
								         ODE2-11050-1H012 - 01
																	                Suffix for single phase motor only
Product Series							       	IP rating		 2=IP20
	 Generation														             N=NEMA12/IP55, unswitched
		  Frame Size 1 - 3													            S=NEMA12/IP55, switched
			   Input Volts:	 1=115VAC						     Brake Transistor		 1= No Brake
							       2=230VAC																	                4= Brake
				    Power Rating		  			  Filter Type		 A= EMC filter on 460V drives
					     Number of phases			   										         B= EMC filter on 230V drives
						      Power:	 H= HP	 												           0= No filter
							       K= KW
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
	Size	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Weight
	 1	 6.8” (173mm)	 3.3” (82mm)	 4.9” (123mm)	 2.5lbs (1.1kg)
	 2	 8.7” (221mm)	 4.1” (104mm)	 5.9” (150mm)	 5.9lbs (2.6kg)
NEMA 12 / IP55 DRIVES
	 Model	 Supply	 Motor	 Power	 Amps	 Size
	ODE2-11005-1H01#-01	 1Ø, 115V	 1Ø, 115V	 0.5HP	 7.0	 1
	ODE2-21007-1H01#-01	 1Ø, 115V	 1Ø, 115V	 0.75HP	 10.5	 2
	ODE2-12005-1H01#-01	 1Ø, 230V	 1Ø, 230V	 0.5HP	 4.3	 1
	ODE2-12010-1H01#-01	 1Ø, 230V	 1Ø, 230V	 1HP	 7.0	 1
	ODE2-22015-1H04#-01	 1Ø, 230V	 1Ø, 230V	 1.5HP	 10.5	 2
E2 Single Phase NEMA 12 / IP55
Switched version with keypad, display, speed pot, forward/off switch & power isolator switch
Unswitched version with keypad & display
• 40°C ambient temperature
• Conduit cable entry
• Padlockable power switch
• Wash down duty
• ModbusRTU port
• Compact packaging
• All standard drive features included
• Brake standard on 230V, size 2
• Optional internal Ethernet size 2
• Optional internal drive.web sizes 2
For harsh & dirty environments
#   N = Unswitched,  S = Switched
	 Model	 Supply	 Motor	 Power	 Amps	 Size
	ODE2-11005-1H012-01	 1Ø, 115V	 1Ø, 115V	 0.5HP	 7.0	 1
	ODE2-21007-1H012-01	 1Ø, 115V	 1Ø, 115V	 0.75HP	 10.5	 2
	ODE2-12005-1H012-01	 1Ø, 230V	 1Ø, 230V	 0.5HP	 4.3	 1
	ODE2-12010-1H012-01	 1Ø, 230V	 1Ø, 230V	 1HP	 7.0	 1
	ODE2-22015-1H042-01	 1Ø, 230V	 1Ø, 230V	 1.5HP	 10.5	 2
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
	Size	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Weight
	 1	 7.9” (200mm)	 5.5” (140mm)	 6.4” (162mm)	 5.4lbs (2.4kg)
	 2	 12.2” (310mm)	 6.5” (164mm)	 6.9” (176mm)	 10.3lbs (4.6kg)
E2 Single Phase IP20
Single phase motor controller for use only with Shaded Pole (SP) or
Permanent Split Capacitor (PSC) type motors in variable torque, fan and
centrifugal pump applications
Bardac
40 Log Canoe Circle, Stevensville, MD 21666  USA
+410-604-3400, 1-888-667-7333 (1-888-ON SPEED)
The dw213 smarty programmable system integrator is
cost effective for systems of any size or complexity.  It has
a plug and play interface to the E2 SP and other drives
and provides easy peer-to-peer networking over Ethernet
without the need for a PLC.  Key features include:
•  16 additional flexible analog/logic, plug in i/o
•  10/100baseTX Ethernet
•  Peer-to-peer networking